28
Halogen
Less
Br CI
Halogen
Less
Br CI
SPECIFICATIONS

(18.4)
20
(23)
25
(28.7)
32
(36.8)
35
(40.2)
(unit: mm)
50
(57.5)
29
STANDARD RATINGS
16
150 6.3 x 6 30 2590 0.12 480 16RHVL150MC6
180 6.3 x 6 22 3300 0.12 576 16RHVL180MC6
270 8 x 7 22 3300 0.12 864 16RHVL270MD7
560 8 x 11.5 14 4950 0.12 1792 16RHVL560MD11
1000 10 x 11.5 12 5400 0.12 3200 16RHVL1000ME11
1500 10 x 11.5 12 5600 0.12 4800 16RHVL1500ME11
20
120 6.3 x 6 25 3200 0.12 480 20RHVL120MC6
180 8 x 7 25 3200 0.12 720 20RHVL180MD7
220 8 x 11.5 24 3320 0.12 880 20RHVL220MD11
390 8 x 11.5 14 4950 0.12 1560 20RHVL390MD11
560 10 x 11.5 12 5400 0.12 2240 20RHVL560ME11
25
47 6.3 x 6 30 2800 0.12 235 25RHVL47MC6
56 6.3 x 6 30 2800 0.12 280 25RHVL56MC6
82 8 x 7 28 3000 0.12 410 25RHVL82MD7
100 8 x 7 28 3000 0.12 500 25RHVL100MD7
180 8 x 11.5 16 4650 0.12 900 25RHVL180MD11
220 8 x 11.5 16 4650 0.12 1100 25RHVL220MD11
330 10 x 11.5 14 5000 0.12 1650 25RHVL330ME11
390 10 x 11.5 14 5000 0.12 1950 25RHVL390ME11
32
22 6.3 x 6 35 2700 0.12 140 32RHVL22MC6
68 8 x 7 25 3200 0.12 435 32RHVL68MD7
120 8 x 11.5 20 4000 0.12 768 32RHVL120MD11
220 10 x 11.5 18 4650 0.12 1408 32RHVL220ME11
35
22 6.3 x 6 35 2600 0.12 154 35RHVL22MC6
39 8 x 7 30 2800 0.12 273 35RHVL39MD7
47 8 x 7 30 2800 0.12 329 35RHVL47MD7
68 8 x 7 28 3000 0.12 476 35RHVL68MD7
82 8 x 11.5 20 4000 0.12 574 35RHVL82MD11
120 10 x 11.5 18 4400 0.12 840 35RHVL120ME11
150 10 x 11.5 18 4400 0.12 1050 35RHVL150ME11
220 10 x 11.5 18 4650 0.12 1540 35RHVL220ME11
50
10 6.3 x 6 40 2500 0.12 100 50RHVL10MC6
18 8 x 7 35 2700 0.12 180 50RHVL18MD7
22 8 x 7 35 2700 0.12 220 50RHVL22MD7
39 8 x 11.5 25 3800 0.12 390 50RHVL39MD11
47 8 x 11.5 25 3800 0.12 470 50RHVL47MD11
56 8 x 11.5 25 3800 0.12 560 50RHVL56MD11
68 10 x 11.5 20 4300 0.12 680 50RHVL68ME11
100 10 x 11.5 20 4300 0.12 1000 50RHVL100ME11
220 10 x 11.5 25 4650 0.12 2200 50RHVL220ME11
Rated
Voltage
[Vdc]
Rated